Medal

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Entry

44
235
45

62
59
239

64
234
74
77
78
75
80
289
93

92

295
94

88
97
275

11
100
99

266
104

Class

Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth

2021 Georgia Games Bowling

Bowlero Lilburn
July 10-11, 2021

Gender

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Division

Score

138
116
108

99
97
81

190

134

125

148
132
119

171
146
140

136
121

192
138

196
180
169

232
204
156

215
186

Last Name

Norris
Olinger
Rock

Taylor
Powell
Johnson

Capozzoli

Cauchon

Sasto

Taylor
Watson
Ortiz

Doolittle
Hutson
Lindon

Phillips
Menke, Jr

Cheek
Gaddis

Gardiner
Woods, Jr
Lewis, Jr

McCall
Hunt
Gard

Simpson
Savoie

First Name

Ava Storm
Kristi
Isabella

Aiden
Brody
Logan

Bella

Jace

Hannah

Braden
Nathan
Fabien

Trisha
Hannah
Neeley

Brody
Jarrod

Abby
Julia

Malique
Edric
Keith

Mason
Serelle
Zachary

Thomas
Ryan

County

Houston
Henry
Russell

Worth
Oconee
Henry

Aiken

Henry

Houston

Cobb
Bibb
Columbia

Douglas
Gwinnett
Coweta

Bibb
Lee

Fayette
Ogleghorpe

Cobb
Rockdale
Dougherty

Gwinnett
Rockdale
Gwinnett

Coweta
Coweta



Medal

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Entry

196
229
290

149
282
107

17
272
193

269
273
138

111
281
137

267
230
211

294
198
22

183
240
177
283
25
280

299
162

Class

Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult
Adult

2021 Georgia Games Bowling

Bowlero Lilburn
July 10-11, 2021

Gender

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Division

10
10
10

10
10
10

11
11
11

11
11
11

12A

12A

12A

12A

12B

12B

12B
12B

Score

147
135
128

148
132
114

178
161
127

246
194
190

201
183
154

214
158
155

204
159
143

218

211

151

141

223

257

238
234

Last Name

Sapp
Austin

Bellar

Hallman
Snell
Baker

Stull
Collier
Rumley

Cardonia
Collier
Engel

Bentley
King
Elliott

Dye
Dumas
Thomason

Henderson
Smith
Standard

Pope
Hurley
Panyard
Hall
Prince
Simpson

Booth
Johnson

First Name

Dayanna
Nicki
Misti

Glen
Ryan
Hugh

Karen
Sarah
Carla

Rebecca
Joan
Jennifer

Martrell
Anthony
Arcelious

Sherry
Heather
Vickie

Camden
David
Taylor

Monica
Scott

Josh
Christopher
Stephanie
Steven

Sam
Michael

County

Columbia
Union
Walton

Aiken
Dougherty
Clayton

Lee
Lamar
Cobb

Lee
Lamar
Henry

Gwinnett
Lee
Gwinnett

Henry
Clayton
Henry

Baldwin
Gwinnett
Liberty

Clayton
Gwinnett
Barrow
Dougherty
Cherokee
Coweta

Tift
Henry



Medal

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Entry

292
168
226

197
113

172
129
285

31
29
200

142
32

143
173

109
270
121

131
35
284

108
279

Class

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

SENIOR
SENIOR
Senior

Senior
SENIOR

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
SENIOR
Senior

Senior
Senior
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Gender

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

FEMALE
FEMALE
Female

Male
MALE

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Male
MALE
Male

Male
Male

Division

13
13
13

13
13

14
14
14

15
15
15

15
15

16
16

16
16
16

17A
17A
17A

178
17B

Score

171
143
115

148
147

168
125
99

182
172
160

139
130

181
170

184
183
155

224
210
180

267
224

Last Name First Name

Blair
Lucy
Fineo

Singleton
Bieker

Miller
Corley
Myers

Umeki
Hamock
Snell

Fields
Crowell

Flaim
Mitchell

Beeman
Stull
Canty

Criswell
Topper
Stull

Barkley
Gaines

Diane
Phyllis
Margaretanne

Herbert
Dennis

Fred
Phillip
Willie

Ramona
Patricia
Jo Anne

John
Charles

Sue
Ruby

Joseph
Donald
Clarence

Michael
John
Robert

John
George

County

Walton
DeKalb
Towns

Lamar
Bibb

Spalding
Upson
Richmond

Fulton
DeKalb
Daugherty

Gwinnett
Gwinnett

Hall
Banks

Jones
Lee
Rockdale

Cobb
Mitchell
Gwinnett

DeKalb
Dekalb



