2021 Georgia Games Bowling Bowlero Lilburn July 10-11, 2021

Medal	Entry	Class	Gender	Division	Score	Last Name	First Name	County
Gold	44	Youth	Female	1	138	Norris	Ava Storm	Houston
Silver	235	Youth	Female	1	116	Olinger	Kristi	Henry
Bronze	45	Youth	Female	1	108	Rock	Isabella	Russell
Gold	62	Youth	Male	1	99	Taylor	Aiden	Worth
Silver	59	Youth	Male	1	97	Powell	Brody	Oconee
Bronze	239	Youth	Male	1	81	Johnson	Logan	Henry
Gold	64	Youth	Female	2	190	Capozzoli	Bella	Aiken
Gold	234	Youth	Male	2	134	Cauchon	Jace	Henry
Gold	74	Youth	Female	3	125	Sasto	Hannah	Houston
Gold	77	Youth	Male	3	148	Taylor	Braden	Cobb
Silver	78	Youth	Male	3	132	Watson	Nathan	Bibb
Bronze	75	Youth	Male	3	119	Ortiz	Fabien	Columbia
Gold	80	Youth	Female	4	171	Doolittle	Trisha	Douglas
Silver	289	Youth	Female	4	146	Hutson	Hannah	Gwinnett
Bronze	3	Youth	Female	4	140	Lindon	Neeley	Coweta
Gold	93	Youth	Male	4	136	Phillips	Brody	Bibb
Silver	92	Youth	Male	4	121	Menke, Jr	Jarrod	Lee
Gold	295	Youth	Female	5	192	Cheek	Abby	Fayette
Silver	94	Youth	Female	5	138	Gaddis	Julia	Ogleghorpe
Gold	88	Youth	Male	5	196	Gardiner	Malique	Cobb
Silver	97	Youth	Male	5	180	Woods, Jr	Edric	Rockdale
Bronze	275	Youth	Male	5	169	Lewis, Jr	Keith	Dougherty
						•		3 ,
Gold	11	Youth	Male	6	232	McCall	Mason	Gwinnett
Silver	100	Youth	Male	6	204	Hunt	Serelle	Rockdale
Bronze	99	Youth	Male	6	156	Gard	Zachary	Gwinnett
-	-	-	-		-		,	
Gold	266	Youth	Male	7	215	Simpson	Thomas	Coweta
Silver	104	Youth	Male	7	186	Savoie	Ryan	Coweta
							•	

2021 Georgia Games Bowling Bowlero Lilburn July 10-11, 2021

Medal	Entry	Class	Gender	Division	Score	Last Name	First Name	County
Gold	196	Adult	Female	8	147	Sapp	Dayanna	Columbia
Silver	229	Adult	Female	8	135	Austin	Nicki	Union
Bronze	290	Adult	Female	8	128	Bellar	Misti	Walton
Gold	149	Adult	Male	8	148	Hallman	Glen	Aiken
Silver	282	Adult	Male	8	132	Snell	Ryan	Dougherty
Bronze	107	Adult	Male	8	114	Baker	Hugh	Clayton
							_	•
Gold	17	Adult	Female	9	178	Stull	Karen	Lee
Silver	272	Adult	Female	9	161	Collier	Sarah	Lamar
Bronze	193	Adult	Female	9	127	Rumley	Carla	Cobb
						,		
Gold	269	Adult	Female	10	246	Cardonia	Rebecca	Lee
Silver	273	Adult	Female	10	194	Collier	Joan	Lamar
Bronze	138	Adult	Female	10	190	Engel	Jennifer	Henry
						0 -		,
Gold	111	Adult	Male	10	201	Bentley	Martrell	Gwinnett
Silver	281	Adult	Male	10	183	King	Anthony	Lee
Bronze	137	Adult	Male	10	154	Elliott	Arcelious	Gwinnett
Gold	267	Adult	Female	11	214	Dye	Sherry	Henry
Silver	230	Adult	Female	11	158	Dumas	Heather	Clayton
Bronze	211	Adult	Female	11	155	Thomason	Vickie	Henry
								•
Gold	294	Adult	Male	11	204	Henderson	Camden	Baldwin
Silver	198	Adult	Male	11	159	Smith	David	Gwinnett
Bronze	22	Adult	Male	11	143	Standard	Taylor	Liberty
							•	,
Gold	183	Adult	Female	12A	218	Pope	Monica	Clayton
						•		,
Gold	240	Adult	Male	12A	211	Hurley	Scott	Gwinnett
Silver	177	Adult	Male	12A	151	, Panyard	Josh	Barrow
Bronze	283	Adult	Male	12A	141	Hall	Christopher	Dougherty
							•	3 ,
Gold	25	Adult	Female	12B	223	Prince	Stephanie	Cherokee
				. 				
Gold	280	Adult	Male	12B	257	Simpson	Steven	Coweta
Silver	299	Adult	Male	12B	238	Booth	Sam	Tift
Bronze	162	Adult	Male	12B	234	Johnson	Michael	Henry
50								,

2021 Georgia Games Bowling Bowlero Lilburn July 10-11, 2021

Medal	Entry	Class	Gender	Division	Score	Last Name	First Name	County
Cold	202	Conior	Fomala	12	171	Dlair	Diana	\\/alton
Gold	292 168	Senior Senior	Female Female	13 13	171	Blair	Diane	Walton
Silver					143	Lucy	Phyllis	DeKalb
Bronze	226	Senior	Female	13	115	Fineo	Margaretanne	Towns
Gold	197	Senior	Male	13	148	Singleton	Herbert	Lamar
Silver	113	Senior	Male	13	147	Bieker	Dennis	Bibb
Gold	172	Senior	Male	14	168	Miller	Fred	Spalding
Silver	172	Senior	Male	14 14	125	Corley	Phillip	Upson
		Senior	Male	14 14	99	•	Willie	Richmond
Bronze	285	Senior	iviale	14	99	Myers	vviille	Richmond
Gold	31	SENIOR	FEMALE	15	182	Umeki	Ramona	Fulton
Silver	29	SENIOR	FEMALE	15	172	Hamock	Patricia	DeKalb
Bronze	200	Senior	Female	15	160	Snell	Jo Anne	Daugherty
Gold	142	Senior	Male	15	139	Fields	John	Gwinnett
Silver	32	SENIOR	MALE	15	130	Crowell	Charles	Gwinnett
Gold	143	Senior	Female	16	181	Flaim	Sue	Hall
Silver	173	Senior	Female	16	170	Mitchell	Ruby	Banks
							,	
Gold	109	Senior	Male	16	184	Beeman	Joseph	Jones
Silver	270	Senior	Male	16	183	Stull	Donald	Lee
Bronze	121	Senior	Male	16	155	Canty	Clarence	Rockdale
Gold	131	Senior	Male	17A	224	Criswell	Michael	Cobb
Silver	35	SENIOR	MALE	17A	210	Topper	John	Mitchell
Bronze	284	Senior	Male	17A	180	Stull	Robert	Gwinnett
Gold	108	Senior	Male	17B	267	Barkley	John	DeKalb
Silver	279	Senior	Male	17B 17B	207	Gaines	George	Dekalb
- -					- - ·		3 -	